FREE YOGA CLASSES!

Everyone Welcome
Presented by our Graduating Class of Fall 2019 Yoga Teacher Trainers

SCHOOL

FOR YOGA

GRADUATION CLASS SCHEDULE - ROCHESTER STUDIO
ALL CLASSES ARE FREE'!

1:00-2:00pm
2:15-3:15pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:45-6:00pm

12:15-1:15pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:45-3:45pm
4:15-5:30pm

1:00-2:00pm
2:15-3:15pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:45-5:45pm

12:15-1:15pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:45-3:45pm
4:15-5:30pm

SATURDAY, JANUARY 18, 2020

Slow Flow with Brandy
Basic with Patricia
Basic with Jessica
Ashtanga with Laurie

SUNDAY, JANUARY 19, 2020
Yin with Hanna
Basic with Sarah
Basic with Renee
Ashtanga with Shay

SATURDAY, JANUARY 25, 2020
Slow Flow with Jen
Basic with Marjory
Yin with Tanya
Basic with Stefani

SUNDAY, JANUARY 26, 2020
Slow Flow with Lindsay
Basic with Sujal
Slow Flow with Stacey
Ashtanga with Samantha

210 W. University Dr., Rochester, M1 48307 | 248.608.6668

www.updogyoga.com
QPGD.G— X.G—A Named 2017 “Best Yoga Studio In Metro-Detroit” by WDIV ClickonDetroit.com



