FREE YOGA CLASSES!

Everyone Welcome

Presented by our Graduating Class of Fall 2019 Yoga Teacher Trainers





GRADUATION CLASS SCHEDULE - ROCHESTER STUDIO ALL CLASSES ARE FREE!

SATURDAY, JANUARY 18, 2020

1:00-2:00pm	Slow Flow with Brandy
2:15-3:15pm	Basic with Patricia
3:30-4:30pm	Basic with Jessica
4:45-6:00pm	Ashtanga with Laurie

SUNDAY, JANUARY 19, 2020

12:15-1:15pm	Yin with Hanna
1:30-2:30pm	Basic with Sarah
2:45-3:45pm	Basic with Renee
4:15-5:30pm	Ashtanga with Shay

SATURDAY, JANUARY 25, 2020

1:00-2:00pm	Slow Flow with Jen
2:15-3:15pm	Basic with Marjory
3:30-4:30pm	Yin with Tanya
4:45-5:45pm	Basic with Stefani

SUNDAY, JANUARY 26, 2020

	30112/11, G/1110/1111 20, 2020
12:15-1:15pm	Slow Flow with Lindsay
1:30-2:30pm	Basic with Sujal
2:45-3:45pm	Slow Flow with Stacey
4:15-5:30pm	Ashtanga with Samantha

